
           
      Page 1

Henley Route 40 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:35 am DISTANCE: 41.57
DRIVER NAME: LAMON, DORA FINISH TIME: 07:47 am NO STUDENTS...44
BUS NUMBER: 40 TOTAL TIME: 1:12 NO STOPS: 22

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:35 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 6:50 AM BEAR VALLEY & KENO WORDEN RD   
   
3 6:51 AM BEN GAY RD & KENO WORDEN RD   
   
4 7:00 AM KENO WORDEN RD & BUCK RD   
   
5 7:01 AM KENO WORDEN RD & ANTLER DR (E)   
   
6 7:05 AM 12590 KENO WORDEN RD   
   
7 7:08 AM PUCKETT RD & CLOVER CREEK RD (S)   
   
8 7:08 AM CLOVER CREEK RD & STAGECOACH RD (E)   
   
9 7:08 AM 14915 CLOVER CREEK RD   
   
10 7:08 AM CLOVER CREEK RD & BEN KERNS RD (E)   
   
11 7:10 AM CLOVER CREEK RD & HOWARD LN (E)   
   
12 7:11 AM CLOVER CREEK RD & PUCKETT LN (E)   
   
13 7:12 AM CLOVER CREEK RD & WILLIE LOWN LN (E)   
   
14 7:12 AM CLOVER CREEK RD & OLD WAGON RD (E)   
   
15 7:13 AM 9110 MCLAUGHLIN LN   
   
16 7:14 AM 8403 MCLAUGHLIN LN   
   
17 7:15 AM BIG BUCK LN & MCLAUGHLIN LN   
   
18 7:20 AM CLOVER CREEK RD & FREIGHT ROAD LN (W)   
   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:23 AM CLOVER CREEK RD & PINEY CT & CLOVER

CREEK RD   
   
20 7:42 AM HENLEY ELEMENARTY   
   
21 7:45 AM HENLEY HIGH   
   
22 7:47 AM HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Henley Route 40 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:22 pm DISTANCE: 28.99
DRIVER NAME: LAMON, DORA FINISH TIME: 04:37 pm NO STUDENTS...44
BUS NUMBER: 40 TOTAL TIME: 1:15 NO STOPS: 22

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:22 PM HENLEY ELEMENARTY   
   
2 3:40 PM HENLEY HIGH - PARK IN LETTER B   
   
3 3:41 PM HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH   
   
4 4:02 PM CLOVER CREEK RD & PINEY CT (E)   
   
5 4:03 PM CLOVER CREEK RD & STAGECOACH RD (E)   
   
6 4:04 PM CLOVER CREEK RD & BEN KERNS RD (E)   
   
7 4:05 PM CLOVER CREEK RD & HOWARD LN (E)   
   
8 4:06 PM CLOVER CREEK RD & PUCKETT LN (E)   
   
9 4:07 PM CLOVER CREEK RD & WILLIE LOWN LN (E)   
   
10 4:08 PM CLOVER CREEK RD & OLD WAGON RD (E)   
   
11 4:11 PM 8403 MCLAUGHLIN LN   
   
12 4:12 PM BIG BUCK LN & MCLAUGHLIN LN   
   
13 4:16 PM 8910 MCLAUGHLIN LN   
   
14 4:19 PM 9110 MCLAUGHLIN LN   
   
15 4:21 PM CLOVER CREEK RD & FREIGHT ROAD LN (W)   
   
16 4:26 PM 12590 KENO WORDEN RD   
   
17 4:27 PM 12980 KENO WORDEN RD   
   
18 4:27 PM KENO WORDEN RD & LAVA LN (W)   
   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 4:30 PM ANTLER DR & KENO WORDEN RD   
   
20 4:31 PM KENO WORDEN RD & BUCK RD   
   
21 4:36 PM BEN GAY RD & KENO WORDEN RD   
   
22 4:37 PM BEAR VALLEY & KENO WORDEN RD - OFF

ROAD STOP   
           
  


